Premier Pro SP920 Solid State Drive
The Premier Pro SP920 SSD is designed to meet the
high-performance requirements of multimedia file transfers It is
equipped with the latest generation Marvell controller, implementing
the SATA III 6Gb/sec specification. Strict selection of flash memory
chips allows for the enhancement of overall system efficiency and
speed, especially for the transmission of multimedia files
(uncompressed data).
Features Ordering Information
● Great uncompressed data format solution  Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Full capacity- 7% more than many standard drives 128GB ASP920SS3-128GM-C 4713435799512
● NCQ & S.M.A.R.T. support 256GB ASP920SS3-256GM-C 4713435799529
● Supports Windows TRIM Command 512GB ASP920SS3-512GM-C 4713435799536
● Hardware-based AES-256 encryption engine 1TB ASP920SS3-1TM-C 4713435799543
● Acronis True Image HD, Disk Migration Utility
● CE, FCC, VCC, BSMI certified
● 2.5mm spacer allows for use in both 7mm & 9.5mm bays
Specifications